
CKSA12
Compact
On-Board

12 5A 25.0L/m 0.88CFM 6.5A 13.4L/m 0.47CFM 2.4 5.3 35% 
21/39

122mm 
[4.8”]

162mm 
[6.4”]

88mm 
[3.5”]

NO YES YES NO YES NO NO

CKMA12
High Vol
On-Board

12 13A 75.1L/m 2.65CFM 22.9A 61.6L/m 2.18CFM 4.5 9.9 50% 
30/30

142mm 
[5.6”]

190mm 
[7.5”]

96mm 
[3.8”]

YES YES YES NO YES NO YES

CKMA24
High Vol
On-Board

24 7A  75.1L/m 2.65CFM 12.5A 61.6L/m 2.18CFM 4.5 9.9 50% 
30/30

142mm 
[5.6”]

190mm 
[7.5”]

96mm 
[3.8”]

YES YES YES NO YES NO YES

CKMP12
High Vol
Portable

12 13A 75.1L/m 2.65CFM 22.9A 61.6L/m 2.18CFM 6.6 14.5 50% 
30/30

208mm 
[8.19”]

440mm 
[17.32”]

238mm 
[9.37”]

YES NO YES YES YES YES YES
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WEIGHT

Kgs Lbs

compressor 
& included 
accessories

SIZE mm [inches]

Height Length

when positioned vertically 
in the mounting bracket.

portable compressor sizes
shown as carry case size.
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